Bishop Loya’s 2024 Visitation Schedule

Saturday, January 6%
Sunday, January 7t

Sunday, January 28t

Sunday, February 4" morning
Sunday, February 4" afternoon
Sunday, February 18t
Wednesday, February 21
Sunday, March 10t

Sunday, March 24t
Wednesday, April 3

Sunday, April 14t

Sunday, April 21°

Sunday, April 28t

Sunday, May 5%

Sunday, May 19t

Sunday, June 2™

Saturday, August 3™

Sunday, August 4t

Southwest Residency
Sunday, August 11t
Monday, August 12t
Tuesday, August 13t
Wednesday, August 14t
Thursday, August 15t

Saturday, August 24t
Sunday, August 25"
Sunday, September 8"
Sunday, September 15"
Sunday, September 22"
Wednesday, October 2"
Sunday, October 6t
Saturday, October 12t
Sunday, October 13t
Sunday, November 17t
Wednesday, November 20t
Sunday, November 24t
Sunday, December 8"
Sunday, December 15t

St. Antipas, Redby

St. Bartholomew’s, Bemidiji

Sts. Martha & Mary, Eagan

St. Philip’s, Rice Lake

Samuel Memorial, Naytahwaush (PM)
St. George’s, St. Louis Park

St. Peter’s, Kasson

Messiah, St. Paul

St. Paul’s, Duluth

Christ Church, Albert Lea

St. John in the Wilderness, White Bear Lake
St. Matthew’s, Chatfield

St. Alban’s, Edina

Christ Church, Grand Rapids

St. Stephen’s, Edina

St. John the Baptist, Minneapolis
Good Samaritan, Sauk Centre

St. Mark’s, Annandale

St. Martin’s, Fairmont

Holy Communion, St. Peter
Good Shepherd, Windom

St. James, Marshall

Bishop Whipple Mission, Morton

Christ Church, Austin

Epiphany, Plymouth

St. Paul’s, Minneapolis

Calvary, Rochester

St. Luke’s, Rochester

Cathedral of Our Merciful Savior, Faribault
St. Christopher’s, Roseville

St. Mary’s, Ely

St. Andrew’s, Moose Lake

Holy Trinity, St. Paul

St. Andrew’s, Waterville

All Saints, Northfield

St. Martin’s, Minnetonka Beach
St. Luke’s, Hastings



